
BOYS GRADE 2 & 3

PHOTO DAY

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA
 

TIMES 
11:30 A.M. 
11:30 A.M. 

 

12:30 P.M. 
12:30 P.M. 

 
1:30 P.M. 
1:30 P.M. 

 

2:30 P.M. 
2:30 P.M. 

 
3:30 P.M. 
3:30 P.M. 

 
4:30 P.M. 
4:30 P.M. 

 
     

PHOTO DAY

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA

TIMES 
8:30 A.M. 

 

1.  THE FIRST TEAM THAT REPORTS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED FIRST. 
SHOULD TAKE NO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES.  TEAM P
 
2.  INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS WILL ALSO BE TAKEN THIS DAY FOR THOSE W
INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS ARE AN ADDITIONAL COST.
 
bbwphotob23_24.docx 

 
 

BOYS GRADE 2 & 3 BASKETBALL 
 

PHOTO DAY-SATURDAY, JANUARY 20, 2024  
 

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA

TEAMS 
SPURS 

CLIPPERS 
 

SUPERSONICS 
JAZZ 

 
BULLS 

LAKERS 
 

PISTONS 
HORNETS 

 
NETS 
HEAT 

 
CELTICS 
KNICKS 

 

O DAY-SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024  
 

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA
 

TEAMS 
MAGIC 

SPECIAL INFORMATION 
 

1.  THE FIRST TEAM THAT REPORTS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED FIRST.  THE ENTIRE PROCEDURE                  
SHOULD TAKE NO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES.  TEAM PHOTOS ARE INCLUDED IN YOUR FEE.

WILL ALSO BE TAKEN THIS DAY FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED.                        
INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS ARE AN ADDITIONAL COST.  

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA 

ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA 

THE ENTIRE PROCEDURE                  
INCLUDED IN YOUR FEE. 

HO ARE INTERESTED.                        


