

#### **BOYS GRADE 2 & 3 BASKETBALL**

## PHOTO DAY-SATURDAY, JANUARY 20, 2024

## ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA

TIMES	TEAMS
11:30 A.M.	SPURS
11:30 A.M.	CLIPPERS
12:30 P.M.	SUPERSONICS
12:30 P.M.	JAZZ
1:30 P.M.	BULLS
1:30 P.M.	LAKERS
2:30 P.M.	PISTONS
2:30 P.M.	HORNETS
3:30 P.M.	NETS
3:30 P.M.	HEAT
4:30 P.M.	CELTICS
4:30 P.M.	KNICKS

## PHOTO DAY-SATURDAY, JANUARY 27, 2024

# ALL PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN AT BROWNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL IN THE CAFETERIA

TIMES	TEAMS
8:30 A.M.	MAGIC

## **SPECIAL INFORMATION**

- 1. THE FIRST TEAM THAT REPORTS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED FIRST. THE ENTIRE PROCEDURE SHOULD TAKE NO MORE THAN 10 MINUTES. TEAM PHOTOS ARE INCLUDED IN YOUR FEE.
- 2. <u>INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS</u> WILL ALSO BE TAKEN THIS DAY FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED. INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS ARE AN ADDITIONAL COST.